
Weston-super-Mare – Wells 
via Sandford, Axbridge and Cheddar

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)
 Note SD SH       
 Service Number 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126
Weston-super-Mare, Interchange (K) a  0645 0645 0900 1020 1230 1350 1605 1740
Helicopter Museum  0700 0700 0915 1035 1245 1405 1620 1755
Sandford, Church  0717 0717 0932 1050 1302 1422 1637 1812
Axbridge, Surgery  0731 0731 0946 1104 1316 1436 1651 1826
Cheddar, Tweentown arr 0743 0743 0958 1115 1328 1448 1703 1838
Cheddar, Tweentown dep 0743 0743 0958 1120 1328 1448 1703 1838
Draycott, Back Lane  0752 0752 1007 1129 1337 1457 1712 1847
Easton, St. Paul’s Church  0804 0804 1018 1140 1348 1508 1723 1858
Wells Bus Station (4)  0816 0816 1029 1151 1359 1519 1734 1909
Wells Blue School  0823 — — — — — — —

Notes  SD - Schooldays only    SH - School Holidays only  

Saturday (except Public Holidays)
 Service Number 126 126 126 126 126 126 126
Weston-super-Mare, Interchange (K) a  0645 0900 1020 1230 1350 1605 1740
Helicopter Museum  0700 0915 1035 1245 1405 1620 1755
Sandford, Church  0717 0932 1050 1302 1422 1637 1812
Axbridge, Surgery  0731 0946 1104 1316 1436 1651 1826
Cheddar, Tweentown arr  0743 0958 1115 1328 1448 1703 1838
Cheddar, Tweentown dep  0743 0958 1120 1328 1448 1703 1838
Draycott, Back Lane  0752 1007 1129 1337 1457 1712 1847
Easton, St. Paul’s Church  0804 1018 1140 1348 1508 1723 1858
Wells Bus Station (4)  0816 1029 1151 1359 1519 1734 1909

Sunday and Public Holidays - no service

126
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Wells – Weston-super-Mare 
via Cheddar, Axbridge and Sandford

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)
 Note      SD SH 
 Service Number 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126
Wells Bus Station (4)  0655 0840 1040 1205 1405 1530 1540 1750
Wells Blue School  — — — — — 1540 — —
Easton, St Paul’s Church  0706 0851 1051 1216 1416 1551 1551 1801
Draycott, Back Lane  0717 0902 1102 1227 1427 1602 1602 1812
Cheddar, Tweentown arr 0727 0912 1112 1237 1437 1612 1612 1821
Cheddar, Tweentown dep 0727 0912 1120 1237 1437 1612 1612 1821
Axbridge, Surgery  0738 0923 1131 1248 1448 1623 1623 1831
Sandford, Church  0753 0938 1146 1303 1503 1638 1638 1846
Helicopter Museum  0809 0954 1202 1319 1521 1656 1656 1902
Weston-super-Mare, Interchange (K) a  0828 1013 1221 1338 1540 1715 1715 1920

Notes  SD - Schooldays only    SH - School Holidays only  

Saturday (except Public Holidays)
 Service Number 126 126 126 126 126 126 126
Wells Bus Station (4)  0655 0840 1040 1205 1405 1540 1750
Easton, St Paul’s Church  0706 0851 1051 1216 1416 1551 1801
Draycott, Back Lane  0717 0902 1102 1227 1427 1602 1812
Cheddar, Tweentown arr 0727 0912 1112 1237 1437 1612 1821
Cheddar, Tweentown dep 0727 0912 1120 1237 1437 1612 1821
Axbridge, Surgery  0738 0923 1131 1248 1448 1623 1831
Sandford, Church  0753 0938 1146 1303 1503 1638 1846
Helicopter Museum  0809 0954 1202 1319 1521 1656 1902
Weston-super-Mare, Interchange (K) a  0828 1013 1221 1338 1540 1715 1920

Sunday and Public Holidays - no service
Some Internet search engines will provide links to old timetables. Please check firstbus.co.uk to ensure you have the up to date timetable.
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Weston-super-Mare
Town Centre

Bus route

Occasional journey

Direction of travel

Terminus point
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Which ticket zones?
Weston-super-Mare Zone - tickets valid between 
    Weston-super-Mare Interchange and Summer Lane
West of England Zone - tickets valid throughout
See firstbus.co.uk/zones


